All dimensions in millimetres. Subject to changes. 87
32
1
ORDER INFORMATION
1D LINEAR MOUNTING PLATE, 2-POINT FIXING
For screw fixing 20/32 Height Colour Art.-no.
• Steel, nickel-plated / night
• Fixing with wood screws
Ø 3.5 x 15 mm or with Euro screws
Ø 6.3 x 13.5 mm
•  With convenient height adjustment (HV)
via worm gear
20 32
0
nickel F059139701
night F059139977
2
nickel F059139702
night F059139978
3
nickel F059139703
night F059139979
3.5 nickel F059139704
1D LINEAR MOUNTING PLATE, 2-POINT FIXING
With pre-assembled Euro screws (13.5 mm) 20/32 Height Art.-no.
• Steel, nickel-plated
• Fixing with pre-assembled
Euro screws Ø 6.3 x 13.5 mm
• With convenient height adjustment
(HV) via worm gear
• Do not use a hammer for inserting
the mounting plate
20 32
5
1
2
0 F059139711
2 F059139712
3 F059139713
3.5 F059139714
1D LINEAR MOUNTING PLATE, 2-POINT FIXING
Zum Einpressen 20/32 Height Colour Art.-no.
• Steel, nickel-plated / night
• Fixing with Ø 10 mm dowels
• With convenient height adjustment (HV)
via worm gear
• Do not use a hammer for inserting the
mounting plate
20 32
1
0
1
3
0
nickel F059139706
night F059139980
2
nickel F059139707
night F059149634
3
nickel F059139708
night F059149635
3.5 nickel F059139709
1 2 3
(HV) Height
adjustment
+/-2 mm
(SV) Side
adjustment
+/-2 mm
(TV) Depth
adjustment
+3/-2 mm
All adjustments can be carried out independently
of each other.
T
io
m
o
s
N
e
x
is
S
p
e
c
ia
l
h
in
g
e
s
S
in
g
le
-j
o
in
t
h
in
g
e
s
C
a
b
in
e
t
m
a
k
in
g
a
c
c
e
s
s
o
ri
e
s
HINGE SYSTEMS
TIOMOS